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HCONRES 208
Supporting the goals and ideals of a National Miner's Day to celebrate and honor the contributions of miners
and encouraging the people of the United States to participate in local and National activities celebrating and
honoring the contributions of miners.

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Labor and Employment
Introduced: Nov 4, 2009
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Workforce Protections.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Workforce Protections.  (Dec 8, 2009) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-concurrent-resolution/208 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Rahall, Nick J., II [D-WV-3] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: WV   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (2 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Capito, Shelley Moore [R-WV-2] R · WV Nov 4, 2009

Rep. Mollohan, Alan B. [D-WV-1] D · WV Nov 4, 2009

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Education and Workforce Committee House Referred to Dec 8, 2009

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Labor and Employment

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

111 SRES
337 

Related bill Dec 3, 2009: Resolution agreed to in Senate without amendment and with a preamble by Unanimous
Consent. (text: CR S12352)

Summary  (as of Nov 4, 2009) 

Supports the goals and ideals of a National Miner's Day.

Actions Timeline

Dec 8, 2009: Referred to the Subcommittee on Workforce Protections.
Nov 4, 2009: Introduced in House
Nov 4, 2009: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR E2707)
Nov 4, 2009: Referred to the House Committee on Education and Labor.Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.
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